7
Pipe Cap Range
Features
Effective and economical means of preventing moisture, debris, dirt and
vermin entering your expensive pipes during shipping or storage.
Manufactured from specially formulated flexible vinyl.
Pipe caps are made tough for harsh enviroments.
The internal design incorporates moulded-in-lungs around the
circumference of the closed end as well as locking rings on the internal
walls to provide venting in non threaded applications and additonal locks
for threaded applications.
Stock colour is black.
For Mining, Oil and Gas Market
Part Number Normal Pipe
Size (inches)
Normal Pipe
Size (mm)
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Inside Length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness (mm)
14-CVPC05 5 125 141.30 76.20 2.29
14-CVPC06 6 150 168.30 76.20 2.29
14-CVPC08 8 200 219.10 76.20 2.29
14-CVPC10 10 250 273.10 76.20 2.29
Vinyl Wire End Caps
Maximum service temp 80 °C
Applications
For the insulation works of wire end terminal. Performing the work
with a simple one-touch to tighten and seal against dirty moisture and
water.
Colours
Available in, Red, Blue, White, Black, Yellow & Green
Part Number SQ D1 D2
14-V2 2 4.5 3.7
14-V5.5 5.5 5.7 5.2
14-V14 14 10 8
14-V38 38 14 11.8
14-V80 80 19 16
14-V125 125 24 20
14-V200 200 32 24
14-V250 250 38 26.5
14-V400 400 44 37
14-V630 630 52 45